














ORDERING INFORMATION
Watts
Color
Temperature
Beam Angle
142.0W 5700K 118.2°
188.5W 5700K 117.7°
306.4W 5700K 118.2°
288.2W 5700K 78.47°
Where “YY” in model name can be “SW”, “WW”, “NW”, “DW” or “CW”.
RL-SB-150W-LV-A-CW 98.77lm/w 100-277Vac 400W
RL-SB-200W-LV-A-CW 90.98lm/w 100-277Vac 700W
RL-SB-300W-HV-A-CW 76.78lm/w 347-480Vac 1000W
RL-SB-320W-LV-A-CW 78.47 lm/w 100-277Vac 1000W
Power Supply Efficiency: > 90%
Color Temperature: 5000-5700K
M/N lumen Efficiency Line voltage supply
Replace